OO0 B E B EEENE[O ENEEREROO O

] |

O oo0o0DoOoO0d0mm

Volume 6

DEDICATION TO DR. LESLIE LYLE CAMPBELL BY
DR. CHARLES W. TURNER

INTRODUCTION BY ROYSTER LYLE, JR.
JAPAN, 1860-1960 BY COL. GEORGE M. BROOKE

ROCKBRIDGE GOES TO WAR BY W. HOUSTON
BARCLAY

WAR COMES TO THE DAVIDSON FAMILY BY
CLINTON L. ANDERSON

DR. ALFRED LEYBURN (1803-1878) A LEXINGTON
WHIG, LEGISLATOR, AND MAN OF AFFAIRS BY
DR. JAMES G. LEYBURN

VIRGINIA ARCHITECTURE BY THEODORE R.
TURNER

EXTRACTS FROM LETTERS OF A NEW MARKET
CADET BY COL. JOHN G. BARRETT

WARTIME RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN LEE AND
JACKSON BY DR. W. GLEASON BEAN

GOV. JOHN LETCHER AND VIRGINIA'S SECES-
SION BY PAUL R. COCKSHUTT

LETTERS (1790-1800) OF JOHN JOHNSTON, ROCK-
BRIDGE MEDICAL STUDENT AND DOCTOR BY
DR. CHARLES W. TURNER

RUNAWAY SLAVES IN VIRGINIA, 1800-1830 BY
MA]. STANLEY W. CAMPBELL

JOHN JORDAN, BAPTIST LAYMAN BY REV. MR.
JOHN S. MOORE

JUDGE JAMES K. EDMONDSON (1832-1898) BY
ROBERT C. MOTLEY

A YEAR IN JAPAN BY COL. GEORGE M. BROOKE

AROUND THE WORLD BY MR. & MRS. W. O.
HAY, JR.

ORAL HISTORY PROGRAM OF THE GEORGE C.
MARSHALL RESEARCH LIBRARY BY DR. FOR-
REST C. POGUE

THE LEE GIRLS BY MARY P. COULLING

DR. McCHESNEY'S GHOST BY MRS. GORDON
HEINER

DAVID HUNTER: VILLAIN OF THE VALLEY BY
DR. CECIL D. EBY

ALEXANDER McNUTT: KNIGHT OF THE NEW
WORLD BY MRS. CHARLES McCULLOCH

THE GRIMKE SISTERS BY MRS. ROBERT S. MUN-
GER

SOCIETY'S MEMBERSHIP AS OF DECEMBER 31,
1965

NECROLOGY (JANUARY 1, 1961, TO DECEMBER
31, 1965)

IN MEMORY OF COL. WILLIAM COUPER BY COL.
GECRGE M. BROOKE

IN MEMORY OF W. HOUSTON BARCLAY FROM
NOTES BY MRS. CHARLES McCULLOCH
OFFICERS OF THE ROCKBRIDGE HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

INDEX OF VOLUMES ONE THROUGH SIX

PAGE
PAGE
PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE
PAGE

PAGE

PAGE
PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE

PAGE
PAGE

13

22

30

30

43

46

54

55

63

72
78

78

78
79

86

87

93

98

99

101

101

102

103
104

CONTENTS

m Indicates

paper delivered
before the

Society is included
in full or only
somewhat
condensed



