## Volume 6

	DEDICATION TO DR. LESLIE LYLE CAMPBELL BY DR. CHARLES W. TURNER	PAGE	4	
	INTRODUCTION BY ROYSTER LYLE, JR.	PAGE	6	
	JAPAN, 1860-1960 BY COL. GEORGE M. BROOKE	PAGE	8	
	ROCKBRIDGE GOES TO WAR BY W. HOUSTON			
	WAR COMES TO THE DAVIDSON FAMILY BY	PAGE	9	
	CLINTON L. ANDERSON	PAGE	15	
	DR. ALFRED LEYBURN (1803-1878) A LEXINGTON			
	WHIG, LEGISLATOR, AND MAN OF AFFAIRS BY DR. JAMES G. LEYBURN	PAGE	22	
	VIRGINIA ARCHITECTURE BY THEODORE R.	11102		
	TURNER EXTRACTS FROM LETTERS OF A NEW MARKET	PAGE	30	
	CADET BY COL. JOHN G. BARRETT	PAGE	30	
	WARTIME RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN LEE AND			
	JACKSON BY DR. W. GLEASON BEAN GOV. JOHN LETCHER AND VIRGINIA'S SECES-	PAGE	43	
	SION BY PAUL R. COCKSHUTT	PAGE	46	
	LETTERS (1790-1800) OF JOHN JOHNSTON, ROCK			
	BRIDGE MEDICAL STUDENT AND DOCTOR BY DR. CHARLES W. TURNER	PAGE	54	
	RUNAWAY SLAVES IN VIRGINIA, 1800-1830 BY			
	MAJ. STANLEY W. CAMPBELL JOHN JORDAN, BAPTIST LAYMAN BY REV. MR.	PAGE	55	
	JOHN S. MOORE	PAGE	63	
	JUDGE JAMES K. EDMONDSON (1832-1898) BY	DAOR	<b>P.</b> 0	
_	ROBERT C. MOTLEY A YEAR IN JAPAN BY COL. GEORGE M. BROOKE	PAGE PAGE	72 78	
님	AROUND THE WORLD BY MR. & MRS. W. O.	FAGE	76	
	HAY, JR.	PAGE	78	
	ORAL HISTORY PROGRAM OF THE GEORGE C. MARSHALL RESEARCH LIBRARY BY DR. FOR-			
	REST C. POGUE	PAGE	78	
	THE LEE GIRLS BY MARY P. COULLING	PAGE	79	
	DR. McCHESNEY'S GHOST BY MRS. GORDON			
	DAVID HUNTER: VILLAIN OF THE VALLEY BY	PAGE	86	
	DR. CECIL D. EBY	PAGE	87	
	ALEXANDER McNUTT: KNIGHT OF THE NEW WORLD BY MRS, CHARLES McCULLOCH	PAGE	93	CONTENTS
	THE GRIMKE SISTERS BY MRS. ROBERT S. MUN-	INGL	93	m Indicates
_	GER	PAGE	98	paper delivered
	SOCIETY'S MEMBERSHIP AS OF DECEMBER 31,	PAGE	99	before the Society is included
	NECROLOGY (JANUARY 1, 1961, TO DECEMBER			in full or only somewhat
	31, 1965) IN MEMORY OF COL. WILLIAM COUPER BY COL.	PAGE	101	condensed
	GEORGE M. BROOKE	PAGE	101	
	IN MEMORY OF W. HOUSTON BARCLAY FROM	DACE	100	
	NOTES BY MRS. CHARLES McCULLOCH OFFICERS OF THE ROCKBRIDGE HISTORICAL	PAGE	102	
	SOCIETY	PAGE	103	
	INDEX OF VOLUMES ONE THROUGH SIX	PAGE	104	